Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Phillpott-Clark - (154685) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.02
1:02.36
1:02.95
1:03.00
1:03.08
1:03.64
1:03.66
1:03.67
1:03.97
1:04.35
1:05.02
1:05.25
1:05.56
1:05.69
1:06.21
1:07.58
1:07.84
1:08.22
1:08.32
1:09.19
1:11.25
1:11.69
1:13.75
1:14.70
1:15.20

1:19.13
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Round

Date

14/02/15
14/02/15
23/11/14
21/11/15
08/11/15
13/12/14
17/01/15
27/09/15
16/03/14
16/03/14
01/12/13
08/11/14
12/10/13
09/11/13
20/09/14
16/03/13
16/03/13
28/09/13
2511112
20/01/13
04/03/12
29/09/12
22/10/11
09/07/11
16/07/11
15/01/11
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Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

NASLS 2014 Round Three

LBSSA Swimming Championships

Sutton & Cheam SC 2015 Club Championships
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

The National Arena Swimming League London
The National Arena League London Div 1
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships
Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Surrey County Development Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
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Venue

Guildford
Guildford
Guildford
Surrey
London
Dover
Sutton
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Harlow
Becontree
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford
Carshalton
Horsham
Maidenhead
Guildford
Sutton
Epsom
Haslemere
Guildford

Brighton
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Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
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Sutton Cheam
Sutton Cheam
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Sutton Cheam
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1:20.23
1:22.03
1:24.75

1:25.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.00
1:03.08
1:03.67
1:02.02
1:02.36
1:03.66
1:03.64
1:02.95
1:05.25
1:06.21
1:03.97
1:04.35
1:05.02
1:05.69
1:05.56
1:08.22
1:07.84
1:07.58
1:09.19
1:08.32
1:11.69
1:11.25
1:13.75
1:15.20
1:14.70
1:19.13
1:20.23
1:20.15
1:22.03
1:25.87

1:24.75
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Date

21/11/15
08/11/15
27/09/15
14/02/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
13/12/14
23/11/14
08/11/14
20/09/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
01/12/13
09/11/13
12/10/13
28/09/13
16/03/13
16/03/13
20/01/13
25/11/12
29/09/12
04/03/12
22/10/11
16/07/11
09/07/11
15/01/11
27/11110
02/10/10
25/04/10
16/01/10
17/10/09
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Guildford County Qualifer
Litttehampton Qualifier

Sutton & Cheam Club Champs

Tigersharks Winter Meet

Meet

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship
Sutton & Cheam SC 2015 Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships
LBSSA Swimming Championships
NASLS 2014 Round Three
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

The National Arena League London Div 1

The National Arena Swimming League London

Sutton & Cheam Annual Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Surrey County Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet
Sutton & Cheam SC Club Championships
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Surrey County Development Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Memorial Meet
Guildford County Qualifer

Sutton & Cheam Club Championships
Litttehampton Qualifier

Tigersharks Winter Meet

Sutton & Cheam Club Champs
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London
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford
Sutton
Dover
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford
Horsham
Becontree
Harlow
Carshalton
Guildford
Guildford
Maidenhead
Horsham
Sutton
Guildford
Epsom
Guildford
Haslemere
Brighton
Guildford
Epsom
Felpham
Swindon

Epsom
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